
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 

 

 

 

 

1 

Confessions 

3rd—8th grades 

 

2 

Mass 8:15 

 

3 

4 5 

NO SCHOOL 

 

6 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

1:45/1:55 

8 

 

9 
Mass 8:15 

9-11 Remembrance/ 

Blessing for  

1st Responders 

 

 

10 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

 

 

6:30  

Activity Center 

14 

 

15 

Advisory Board  

Meeting 7:00 

Activity Center 

16 

Mass 8:15 

 

 

 

 

 

Student Council Elections 

17 

 

18 
1st Family Mass 

* new time 8:30 AM 

19 

 

20 

Catholic High School 
Recruitment Day - 
Gr 6th-8th 10-11 AM  
Activity Center 

21 

International  

Day of Peace 

Pinwheels for Peace 

Mass 

8:15 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

Fall  

Picture  

Day 

Dress Up Day 

28 29 30 

 
Mass 8:15 

 

 

 

 

       

 2022 


