

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 Confessions 3rd—8th grades	2 Mass 8:15 SPIRIT WEAR DAY	3
4	5 NO SCHOOL	6 September 6 National Read Book Day	7 Early Release Weenescay 1:45/1:55	8	9 Mass 8:15 9-11 Remembrance/ Blessing for 1st Responders SCHOOL SPITTWEAT	10
11 GRANDPARENTS DAY 9/11 Bay of 9/11 Bay of Remembranc	æ	13 DARENT CLUB CONSTRUCTION MEETING 6:30 Activity Center	14	15 Advisory Board Meeting 7:00 Activity Center	16 Mass 8:15 SELIPLES Food Theorem Student Council Elections	17 CONSTITUTION DAY 17 SEPTEMBER
18 Ist Family Mass * new time 8:30 AM Catechetical Sunday	19	20 Catholic High School Recruitment Day - Gr 6th-8th 10-11 AM Activity Center	21 International Day of Peace Pinwheels for Peace Mass 8:15	22 Hello Fall	23 NO SCHOOL Teacher Professional Development	24
25	26 Folday Applesed Day September 25	27 Fall Picture Day Dress Up Day	28	29	30 Mass 8:15	